
3 martie 4 martie 5 martie 6 martie 7 martie 8 martie 9 martie

P breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast

E
7:00-

8:00

breakfast at 'The 

Pensioners' Club'

7:00-

8:00

breakfast at 'The 

Pensioners' Club'

7:30-

8:30

breakfast at 'The 

Pensioners' Club'

7:00-

8:30
family breakfast

7:00-

8:30
family breakfast family breakfast

8:00-

9:00

SCHOOL 

PRESENTATIONS

8:00-

9:00
CLIL

8:30-

9:30
going to Brasov

8:30-

9:00

going to The 

Ethnographic Museum in 

Bran

8:30-

9:00

9:00-

10:00

SCHOOL 

PRESENTATIONS

9:00-

10:00
CLIL

9:30-

10:00

9:00 - 

10:00

visiting the Ethnographic 

Museum from Bran

9:00-

10:00

10:00-

11:00

CLIL - knowing each 

other

10:00-

11:00
CLIL

10:00-

11:00

10:00 - 

11:00

10:00-

11:00

11:00-

12:00
CLIL

11:00-

12:30

the coordinators' 

meeting / discovering 

the city (students)

11:00-

12:00

11:00-

12:00

11:00-

12:00
Podium discussions

12:00-

13:00
CLIL

12:30-

13:00

visiting St. Nicholas 

Church

12:00-

13:00
free time

12:00-

13:00

12:00-

13:00

Evaluation of the 

week / vlog 

impressions

going by bus to 

Zărnești

14:50-

15:00
walking to APNPC

14:45-

15:00
going back to school

14:30-

15:00

free time and freely 

chosen lunch in 

Brasov

14:00-

15:00

traditional activities at 

'Caminul Cultural' in 

Sohodol

lunch at the 

'Pensioners' Club'

14:00-

15:00

exchanging 

opinions, leaving

15:00-

16:00

preparing for the 

folklore costumes' 

parade

15:00-

16:30

visiting the Museum 

of Urban Civilisation

15:00-

16:00
15:00 free time 15:00 leaving Zarnesti

16:00-

17:00

16:30-

17:00

going together by bus 

to Cristian

16:00-

17:00
17:00 16:31

taking the train to 

Vienna

17:00-

18:00

walking from APNPC 

to the families

17:00-

18:00

17:00-

18:00

visiting the Fortified 

Church of Cristian

17:00-

18:00
17:00 party

workshop 

Groeningen

the folklore costumes' 

parade

13:00-

15:00

lunch at the 

'Pensioners' Club'

13:00-

14:30
lunch

13:00-

14:30

free time and freely 

chosen lunch in 

Brasov

garden picnic

1
5
:0

0
-1

9
:0

0

free time

15:00-

17:00
visiting APNPC traditional 

activities/workshops at 

'Caminul Cultural' in 

Sohodol

9
:0

0
-1

3
:0

0

free time

walking through 

Brasov & visiting the 

Museum of 

Ethnography

traditional activities at 

Caminul Cultural' in 

Sohodol

1
3
:0

0
-1

5
:0

0

13:32  arival at 

Brasov train 

station

13:00-

14:50

going to 

'Padina'restau-rant  

& lunch

13:00-

14:45

lunch at 'Casa 

Rustica' restaurant

13:00-

14:00
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17:30-

18:15

going back to 

Zarnesti by bus

18:00-

19:00
coming back to Zărnești 18:00 party

P

dinner at 

'Elena 

Boardinghouse

'

19:00
dinner at 'Cheile 

Gradistei'
19:00

dinner at a 

restaurant in  Plaiul 

Foii area

19:00

dinner at  

'Transilvania 

Restaurant'

19:00
dinner at 'Casa Rustica' 

restaurant
19:00

dinner at 'Panicel' 

restaurant

E home dinner family dinner family dinner family dinner family dinner

1
5
:0

0
-1

9
:0

0

free time


