PROGRAM ERASMUS+ AT 'MITROPOLIT IOAN MEȚIANU' THEORETICAL HIGHSCHOOL

	3 martie		4 martie	5 martie		6 martie		7 martie		8 martie		9 martie	
	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	5	SATURDAY
Р		7:00-	breakfast breakfast at 'The	7:00-	breakfast breakfast at 'The	7:30-	breakfast breakfast at 'The	7:00-	breakfast	7:00-	breakfast		breakfast
Е		8:00	Pensioners' Club'	8:00	Pensioners' Club'	8:30	Pensioners' Club'	8:30	family breakfast	8:30	family breakfast		family breakfast
		8:00- 9:00	SCHOOL PRESENTATIONS	8:00- 9:00	CLIL	8:30- 9:30	going to Brasov	8:30- 9:00	going to The Ethnographic Museum in Bran	8:30- 9:00			
		9:00- 10:00	SCHOOL PRESENTATIONS	9:00- 10:00	CLIL	9:30- 10:00	walking through Brasov & visiting the Museum of Ethnography	9:00 - 10:00	visiting the Ethnographic Museum from Bran	9:00- 10:00	workshop Groeningen	s	free time
9:00-13:00		10:00- 11:00	CLIL - knowing each other	10:00- 11:00	CLIL	10:00- 11:00		10:00 - 11:00		10:00- 11:00	Gröeningen		
9:0		11:00- 12:00	CLIL	11:00- 12:30	the coordinators' meeting / discovering the city (students)	11:00- 12:00		11:00- 12:00	Caminul Cultural' in 1 Sohodol	11:00- 12:00	Podium discussions		
		12:00- 13:00	CLIL	12:30- 13:00	visiting St. Nicholas Church	12:00- 13:00	free time	12:00- 13:00		12:00- 13:00	Evaluation of the week / vlog impressions		
13:00-15:00	13:32 arival at Brasov train station	13:00- 14:50	going to 'Padina'restau-rant & lunch	13:00- 14:45	lunch at 'Casa Rustica' restaurant	13:00- 14:30	free time and freely chosen lunch in Brasov	13:00- 14:00	garden picnic	13:00- 15:00	lunch at the 'Pensioners' Club'	13:00- 14:30	lunch
	going by bus to Zărnești	14:50- 15:00	walking to APNPC	14:45- 15:00	going back to school	14:30- 15:00	free time and freely chosen lunch in Brasov	14:00- 15:00	traditional activities at 'Caminul Cultural' in Sohodol		lunch at the 'Pensioners' Club'	14:00- 15:00	exchanging opinions, leaving
15:00-19:00		15:00- 17:00 17:00- 18:00	visiting APNPC	15:00- 16:00	preparing for the folklore costumes' parade	15:00- 16:30	visiting the Museum of Urban Civilisation	15:00- 16:00	15 traditional	15:00	free time	15:00	leaving Zarnesti
	free time			16:00- 17:00	the folklore costumes'	16:30- 17:00	going together by bus to Cristian	16:00- 17:00	activities/workshops at 'Caminul Cultural' in Sohodol	17:00 17:00		16:31	taking the train to Vienna
			walking from APNPC to the families	17:00- 18:00	parade	17:00- 18:00	visiting the Fortified Church of Cristian	17:00- 18:00			party		

							17:30- 18:15	going back to Zarnesti by bus	18:00- 19:00	coming back to Zărnești	18:00	party	
1	?	dinner at 'Elena Boardinghouse '	19:00	dinner at 'Cheile Gradistei'	19:00	dinner at a restaurant in Plaiul Foii area	19:00	dinner at 'Transilvania Restaurant'	19:00	dinner at 'Casa Rustica' restaurant	19:00	dinner at 'Panicel' restaurant	
I	E	home dinner		family dinner		family dinner		family dinner		family dinner			